
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
74

C21
31
14
98
52

Name
Richard BEAUCHAMP
Jean-Francois DERY
Steven BOISSENNAULT
Daniel  GUAY
Etienne BOUDREAULT
Daniel BELANGER

Hometown
ORMSTOWN
VAL-BELAIR
LYSTER
HEBERTVILLE ST
QUEBEC

Commanditaire
ARTOPEX
CENTURY 21
EXCAVATION MARIO ROY
AIR SAGUENAY
CHOI FM 98,1
VERI-CHEQUE

Total Tm
2:43.396
2:44.306
2:46.624
2:47.737
2:48.000
2:48.394

Diff
-

+0.910
+3.228
+4.341
+4.604
+4.998

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12

Best Tm
13.280
13.346
13.663
13.797
13.803
13.837

Avg. Speed
105.755
105.170
103.707
103.018
102.857
102.616

Race Results

Castrol 150 LMS Série National

LMS

Qualification # 4 - 20 H 20

Race

Ovale Chaudière 0.400 Km
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Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Donald Forté
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